Construction of Irrigation System Lolazor (Dangara) with the completion period of 30 months. 

Qualification requirements: 

The Bidder must demonstrate: 

· It has sufficient funds to meet the construction cash flow requirements estimated as 

USD 430 000.00 (four hundred thirty thousand USD) for the subject contract(s) net of 

the Bidders other commitments; 

· Minimum average annual turnover of  USD 1 920 000.00, (one million nine hundred 

twenty thousand US dollars) calculated as total certified payments received for 

contracts in progress or completed, within the last three (3) years; 

· Experience in supply, installation and construction of: 

Irrigation DB-3 canal from CH 395+80 to CH488+58 

Distribution water pipes, CH 400+28, 420+46, 437+34, 443+36, 462+40, 463+37